FRIDAY
3:00-6:00pm

6:30-7:15pm
7:15-8:00pm

SATURDAY
7:00-8:45am

9:00-9:40am
9:40-10:20am
10:20-11:00am
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:00pm
11:15-11:20
11:20-11:35am
11:35-11:50am
11:50-12:00pm

2:00-2:40PM

2:45-2:50

2:50-3:30pm
3:30-4:10pm
4:10-4:25pm
4:25- 5:05pm
5:05-5:45pm

6:00-6:30pm off i
6:30-7:00pm off i

SUNDAY
7:00-9:45am

10:00-10:40am
10:40-11:20
11:20-12:00pm

12:30-1:00pm ofi Double Rotation Jumps
1:00-1:30pm off i Spiral Positions

GRACIE
Private Lessons

GEOFF

Meet and Greet
Gracie Talk

Private Lessons

Edges & Turns Prelim & above
Dbl / Trpl Flip & Lutz

Dbl / Trpl Salchow & Toe

ICE MAKE
Basic Levels. We can do 2 groups.Maybe Basic 1 -3 / Basic 4-6.

Flying Spins
Beginning Axel
Dbl / Trpl Loop

Introductions and dividing groups
Group A Group B
Group B Group A

Individual photos with each skater (plus a group photo)

PARENT TALK with Gracie and Geoff

Skater warm up
Camel & Sit Spin

Waltz Jump, Salchow & ToelLoop
ICE MAKE
Loop and Loop Combos

Skating Skills Beginner - PrePre
Single Flip & Lutz

Scratch Spin, Back Spin, change foot spin
Beginning Axel Spin Combos
Work out

Double Rotation

Single / Double Axel
Off Ice Spins Class

Private Lessons

Adult Skating Skills divided by level--------------------
Adult Jump & Spin Classes. I'll need to know what levels your adults are
Adult Jump & Spin Classes

Basic Beginner Jump Technique
Off Ice Axel



